OUR LADY ST EDWARDS CATHOLIC PRIMARY

SCHEDULE OF FEES

ACADEMIC YEAR SEPTEMBER 2024-August 2025

The Governing Body have agreed that the following charges will apply:

School meals for pupils

School meals for staff & visitors
School milk for pupils

After school Club

Holiday Club

Pre School Full Day Care Fee

Pre School Sessional Care Fee

Toast Club

£2.20 per meal

£2.40 per meal (including VAT 20%)
18p per day

£4.50 per night per child

£17 per day from April ’23 (3yrs +)

£30 per day from April '23 (2yrs
old)

£75 per week (30hr funding eligible)
£110 per week (15hr funding eligible)

£25 per week for a child aged 2 or 3
but not yet eligible for 30hr funding/
15hr funding/2-year-old funding

£1.50 per day per child



